ZNF786_ENSGO00000197362

1

Window:

x @)
FQOam
n=0
[ ] [ ] [ ]
.......... x>
oLs
Z2 I <
NN | V. N VU . e °
R RORCETRTETRTRTRTREES
1<
R
”. ..AA
OO0, oo o o000 00 0000000000000 0000o0oo L5
o)
()
S5
....................................... =W
o 4
[ [ [ |
™ o~ — o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



